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Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

34,800.00 JPY
35,118.4708 JPY
2,793,000
980,858,890.00
7,613

767,000
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Related Options

PDF Downloads
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market
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2024/06/21 e Global Equity Ratings
2024/06/14 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/05/29 2= Global Equity Ratings
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2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings
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TOKYO ELECTRON LTD.

Details

2024/06/28 08:00:00

Price

34,900.00 JPY

Difference € 0.29% (100.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3571400005
Symbol 8035
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 93,892 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 34,900.00 JPY (24,300)
Ask (Ask size) 34,980.00 JPY (500)
Open 35,140.00 JPY
High 35,480.00 JPY
Low 34,900.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 34,800.00 JPY
VWAP 35,118.4708 JPY
Volume (pcs) 2,793,000
Trading volume 980,858,890.00
Number of trades 7,613
Last size 767,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +26.17% +58.40% +66.17%
Perf (abs.) +42.25  +75.10  +81.11
Beta 1.99 1.78 1.53
Volatility  38.97 35.06 36.35
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Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TOKYO ELECTRON LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 206.00 EUR
28

Tokyo Stock 2024/06/ 08:00 34,900.00 JPY

Exchange 28

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 19:04 206.70 EUR
28

Munich 2024/06/ 08:03 204.50 EUR
28

Hanover 2024/06/ 08:08 201.20 EUR

05.2022

04.2023

34,948.00 JPY
35,061.33 JPY
35,804.55 JPY
27,665.58 JPY

03.2024

future performance.

2,614,320
2,677,387
3,779,358

—_— o~~~

40,860.00 JPY (2024/04/04

23,670.00 JPY (2024/01/05
40,860.00 JPY (2024/04/04
19,205.00 JPY (2023/10/06

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.04

980.86

0.02

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
3,471,857)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
6

7,613
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=JP3571400005
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=243982853
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17721
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17720
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422092
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

28

2024/06/ 16:14 205.80 EUR
28

2024/06/ 21:56 210.07 USD
28

2024/06/ 19:31 202.90 EUR
28

2024/06/ 08:03 201.20 EUR
28

0.01

0.14

0.00

0.00

22
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3990484
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21964903
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21964903
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17718

TOKYO ELECTRON LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

TEL

Contact Details
TOKYO ELECTRON LTD.

Akasaka Biz Tower, 5-3-1 Akasaka -
107-6325 Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-5561-7000
Fax: +81-3-5561-7400
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: TOKYO ELECTRON
LTD.

CESKAS
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Company Profile

Tokyo Electron Ltd. engages in the development, manufacture, and sale of semiconductor
production equipment and industrial electronics products for flat panel display manufacturing
equipment. It operates through the following segments: Semiconductor Production
Equipment (SPE), Flat Panel Display (FPD) Production Equipment and Others. The SPE
segment handles the development, manufacture, service, and distribution of coaters/
developers, plasma etch systems, thermal processing systems, single wafer deposition
systems, cleaning systems, wafer probers, and other semiconductor production equipment.
The FPD Production Equipment segment manufactures coater/developer for manufacturing
flat panel display and Plasma etching/ashing device. The Others segment includes logistics,
facilities management, and insurance businesses. The company was founded on November
11, 1963 and is headquartered in Tokyo, Japan.

Members of Management Board Board of directors

Toshiki Kawai  Chairman of Managing Yoshikazu Chairman of Supervisory
Board Nunokawa Board

Sadao Sasaki Member of Executive Makiko Eda Member of Supervisory
Committee Board

Seisu lkeda Member of Executive Michio Sasaki Member of Supervisory
Committee Board

Takeshi Okubo Member of Executive Sachiko Member of Supervisory
Committee Ichikawa Board

Tatsuya Member of Executive Sadao Sasaki Member of Supervisory

Nagakubo Committee Board

Yoshinobu Member of Executive

Mitano Committee
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